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Box Number 

1 

Constitution and By-Laws, Veterans of World War I 

Constitution and By-Laws, Veterans of World War I 

Officers Guide, Veterans of World War I 

Official Ritual, Veterans of World War I 

Alabama Veterans of World ffar I Convention Booklet 

Date 

1969 

1985 

1971 

197 L~ 

1966 & 1968 

6 California Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet 1966 

7 

8 

9 

Indiana Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet 

Iowa Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet 

Ohio Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet 

1966 

1984 

1978 

10 South Dakota Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet 1966 

11 Tennessee Veterans of World War I Convention Booklets 1967-70 

12 

13 

14 

National Convention-Veterans of World War I 

Convention Data, Veterans of World War I 

Bulletins-Veterans of World War I~ 

15 Resolutions 

16 Veterans of World War I, Financial Report 

1966,83,86 & 88 

1966-72 

1966-72 

1965-83 

17 Veter~ns of World War I, National Board of Administration 1979-83 

18 

19 

1 

2 

Reports of Legislative Director (Col.Houston) 

Articles of Incorporation, Veterans of World War I 

2 

Legislative Director, Veterans of World War I 

Correspondence, Veterans of World War I 

1979-85 

1966 

1983-85 

1970-85 
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Folder 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

Box Number 

2 

National Headquarters Lease, Veterans of World War 

National Quartermaster, Veterans of World War I 

National Commander Correspondence 

National Commander Houston, Report to Membership 

National Commander Houston, Correspondence 

3 

National Commander Houston, Personal 

Past Commander Houston 

National Junior Vice Commander Houston 

Veterans of World War I, Department of Tennessee 

Veterans of World War I, Department of Tennessee 

Veterans of World War I, Department of Tennessee 

4 

Correspondence With Commander William Fisher 

I 

Date 

1983 

1982 

1982-85 

1966 

1966 

1965-67 

1967-77 

1965-69 

1970-79 

1980-86 

1979-81 

2 Correspondence With Past National Commander Floyd Henderson 1979-85 

3 

4 

5 

Houston-McMurray-Stover Correspondence 

Correspondence with Congressman G.V. Montgomery 

Correspondence With National Commander E.L. Sprague 

6 Speeches of Veterans of World War I 

7 Articles for "Torch" by Col. Houston 

1984 

1983 

1983 
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9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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1 

2 

3 

4 
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Group Number: 

Number: 1 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

"Torch" 

28 

Box Number 

ll 
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Date 

1964 

1965-66 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 

1984 

1985 

1986 

1987 

1988 

1989 

1990 

Certificate of Election-State Commander, Veterans of 7/16/61 
World War I 

Certificate of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I 

Certificate of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I 

Certificate of Election, National Jr. Vice Commander 
Veterans of World War I 

Certificate of Election, National Sr. Vice Commander 
Veterans of World War I 

3/27/63 

6/30/63 

9/17/64 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Series: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Box Number 

6 

Certificate of Election, National Commander 
Veterans of World War I 

7 

Date 

6/5/65 

National Commanders Award, Veterans of World War I l• /9 /68 

Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative 
Director, Veterans of World War I 

Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative 
Director, Veterans of World War I 

Certificate of Appointment,National Legislative 
Director, Veterans of World War I 

Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative 
Director, Veterans of World War I 

9/8/78 

9/22/82 

9/22/82 

8/31/83 

Certificate of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I 6/18/85 

Certificate of Election, State Commander, Veterans 6/20/85 
of World War I 

Tribute to Col. Herbert Houston, Veterans of World War I 

Certificates of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I 

8 

Series Title: Organizations 

Past National Commanders Organization-(PANCO) 

Membership Certificate-PANCO 

Honorary Life Membership Plaque-Panco 

Retreads 

Certificate of Life Membership in Retreads 

1977-83 

1978 

1980-86 
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1 

2 

3 

4 
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Series: 4 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

Box 

American Legion 

Alhambra Temple 

Veterans Day 

Stars and Stripes 

Hawaii Trip 

Israel Trip 

Frence Trip 

French Trip 

French Trip 

Number 

9 

10 

Series. Title: Organizations 

Series : 

Date 

1969-73 

1978-90 

1966-88 

Title: Trips 

1966 

1971 

1987 

1987 

1987 

Series Title: Veterans 
Affairs 

State Profiles of the Vet~rans ~opulation 

11 

VA Disability and Death Rate 1983 

VA Statistical Brief 1985 

VA News Release 

VA Legislative Status Report, 97th Congress 1983 

VA Legislative Status Report, 98th Congress 1983 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Box Number 
11 

Date 

Federal Benifits for Veterans and Divedends 1984 

Veterans Advisory Commission Correspondence 1967-68 

U.S. Veterans Advisory Commission Meeting-Atlanta 9/16 & 17/67 

Misc. Veterans Advisory Commission Materials 

Statements-March 1966 to June 1973 

Statements-March 1975 to Feb. 1981 

Statements-March to August, 1983 

12 

Statements 1984 

Statements 1985 

Legislation-Veterans Benifits 

Legislation-Veterans Benifits 

13 

Legislation-Miscellaneous 

Veterans Affairs Correspondence 

Veterans Affairs-Miscellaneous 

Veterans Affairs-Clippings 

Sgt. Alvin C. York Funeral 

Death Notices of World War I Veterans 

1978 

1984 

1983-88 

1966-86 

1979-88 

7 Minutes of First Meeting of Veterans of World War I 

1986-87 

10/6/57 

8 Miscellaneous 



Record Group Number: 28 Title: Col. Herbert Houston 
Collection 

Series Number: 5 Series Title: Personal Papers 

Folder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Box Number 

14 

Will of Leila Siever 

Greeting Cards 

Personal Correspondence 

Invitations 

Articles by Col. Houston 

Biography of Col. Houston 

Date 

1975 

Minutes of Winter Meeting, Prebytery of Nashville 1965 

Statements of Col. Houston-Various Committees 

Clippings 

Poetry 

Legislation 

Articles-"Black Jacks Girls" 

Article-"The Battle Pershing Almost Lost" 

Articles on the Bonus Marchers 

Chant Branham-"Battle of Augua Preita 

Col. Houston Family Geneology 

Col. Houstons Commission in U.S. Army Reserves 

Proclamation 

1932 

1916 

Col. Houstons Certificate of Appointment to Draft Board 

Col. Houstons Appointment to National Legislative Committee 

Col. Houstons Certificate of Appreciation from U.S. Veterans 
Advisory Commission 

Set of Presentation Pens 

World War I Citation 
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15 

1 American Legion Garrison Cap- navy blue with gold trim-past commander 
pin an "111" pin 

2 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap- gold woth "national commander" in 
blue letters, VWWI patch "206" in blue and"VWWI" and "Tennessee" in 
blue 

3 2, Veterans of World War I Garrison Caps-white with gold trim, 1 
National Service Commander and 1 past National Service .Commander cap 

4 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap- white with blue trim, "Past 
National Commander" cap 

5 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap- white with blue trim ''past 
national commander 1965-66" 3 vmn pins and patch 

6 Veterans of World· War I Garrison Cap-Whi,te with gold trim "national 
legislative committee chairman" cap 

7 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap-White with blue and gold trim 
" Tennessee Commander" cap 

8 Retreads Beret-blue with Retreads patch 

9 World War I Winter Cap-Olive Drab Green, Wool and brown fur 
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Title: Col. Herbert Houston 
Collection 

Series Title: Artifacts

Box Number 

Folder 
16 

Date 

1 1 cloth bag-containing 3 sets of service chevrons, 2 unit patches, 
1 Veterans of World War I patch, 1 cloth chaplins cross, 3 metal 
chaplins crosses, 1 cloth majors insignia, 5 metal majors insignia, 
2 metal captains bars, 4 cloth Lt. Col. Insignia, 3 brass U.S. 
insignia, 1 brass officers hat insignia, 3 medal ribbons, 3 medal 
bars, 1 eagle pin, 1 tie bar, 2 buttons 

2 1 Olive Drab Green World War I Kit Bag-contains 1 box of polishing 
cloths, 1 box accessories for cigarrette lighter, swatches of khaki 
and o.d. green cloth, 1 zipper repair kit and pins, i pack snap 
fastners, 2 thimbles, 3 spools of thread, 3 packets of needles, 2 
army sewing kits, i pack thread, assorted buttons, snaps and safety 
pins 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 wool, o.d. green World War I scarf 

17 

1 spike bayonet 

1 U.S. Army issue trench knife 

2 name plates with Col. Houstons name and office 

set of 5 Veterans of World War I pins 

70th Anniversary medal of U.S. Entry into World War I 

Set�of_S�I�D. cards for ColL Houston 

Veterans of World War I Stamp 

"Houston for Jr. Vice Commander" bolo tie and pin 

4 American Legion/United States Flag sets with base 

10 1 Veteran� of World War I flag with base 

11 1 video tape-Veterans of World War I segment"Good Morning America" 
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Box Number 

18 

Title: Col. Herbert Houston 
Collection 

Series Title: Artifacts 

Folder Date 

12 1 small gavel 

13 1 gavel with COl. Herbert Houston, National Commander, Retreads 1984 -
1985 

14 1 gavel with Veterans of World War I insignia 

15 1 gavel with Veterans of World War I decal 

16 1 gavel with address of F. Brunner 
,, ·1.: {.. ) \., \ ,v,j..,k,h. 

11 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

19

plaque presented to Col. Houston by California Veterans of World War I 
1965 

Plaque presented to Col. Houston by Retreads for Distinguisbed Public 
Service 1973 

Framed Certificate from Republic of France-Secretariat D'atate Aux 
Anciens Combattants 

Framed photograph of General John Pershing 

• 

Framed Photograph of Col.Herbert Houston recieving the French Legion 
of Honor, autographed by the American ambassador 1987 

1 hand colored portrait of Col. Herbert Houston in National Commander 
of the Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap 

3 photographs pf Lyndon Johnson, 2 with Col. Houston 

Veterans of World War I Distinguished Service to National Commander 
Herbert Houston 6/4/66 

Certificate from William J. Driver, Administrator of Veterans Affairs, 
appointing Col. Herbert Houston to the U.S. Veterans Advisory Committee 

10 Appointment as Aide-de-Camp to Gov. Carl Sanders of Georgia 4/13/67 
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Box 

Number 19

Title: Col. Herbert Houston 
Collection 

Series Title: Oversized 

Folder Date 

11 2 prints of American Cernetary in France 

Unboxed 

1 Cirkut Picture of Chaplins School, Harvard University-with 2 small 
photographs of Col. Houston in World War I 

2 1 large gavel presented to Col. Houston by W. Ed Houston, Scotia, N.Y 
1966 




