Record Group Number: 28

Series Number: 1

Title: Col. Herbert Houston

Collection

Series Title: Veterans of

World War I

Box Number

1

Folder		Date
1	Constitution and By-Laws, Veterans of World War I	1969
2	Constitution and By-Laws, Veterans of World War I	1985
3	Officers Guide, Veterans of World War I	1971
4	Official Ritual, Veterans of World War I	1974
5	Alabama Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet	1966 & 1968
6	California Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet	1966
7	Indiana Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet	1966
8	Iowa Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet	1984
9	Ohio Veterans of World War I Convention Booklet	1978
10	South Dakota Veterans of World War I Convention Bookle	et 1966
11	Tennessee Veterans of World War I Convention Booklets	1967-70
12	National Convention-Veterans of World War I	1966,83,86 & 88
13	Convention Data, Veterans of World War I	1966-72
14	Bulletins-Veterans of World War I *	1966-72
15	Resolutions	
16	Veterans of World War I, Financial Report	1965-83
17	Veterans of World War I, National Board of Administrat	tion 1979-83
18	Reports of Legislative Director (Col. Houston)	1979-85
19	Articles of Incorporation, Veterans of World War I	1966

1	Legislative Director, Veterans of World War I	1983-85
2	Correspondence, Veterans of World War I	1970-85

Series Number: 1

7

Collection

Series Title: Veterans of World War I

Box Number

2.

	2	
Folder		Date
3	National Headquarters Lease, Veterans of World War I	1983
4	National Quartermaster, Veterans of World War I	1982
5	National Commander Correspondence	1982-85
6	National Commander Houston, Report to Membership	1966
7	National Commander Houston, Correspondence	1966
	3	
1	National Commander Houston, Personal	1965-67
2	Past Commander Houston	1967-77
3	National Junior Vice Commander Houston	
4	Veterans of World War I, Department of Tennessee	1965-69
5	Veterans of World War I, Department of Tennessee	1970-79
6	Veterans of World War I, Department of Tennessee	1980-86
	4	
1	Correspondence With Commander William Fisher	1979-81
2	Correspondence With Past National Commander Floyd Hen	derson 1979-85
3	Houston-McMurray-Stover Correspondence	1984
4	Correspondence with Congressman G.V. Montgomery	1983
5	Correspondence With National Commander E.L. Sprague	1983
6	Speeches of Veterans of World War I	

Articles for "Torch" by Col. Houston

Series Number: 1

Collection Series Title: Veterans of

World War I

Box Number

Box Number			
	4		
Folder		Date	
8	"Torch"	1964	
9	"Torch"	1965-66	
10	"Torch"	1980	
11	"Torch"	1981	
	5		
1	"Torch"	1982	
2	"Torch"	1983	
3	"Torch"	1984	
4	"Torch"	1985	
5	"Torch"	1986	
6	"Torch"	1987	
7	"Torch"	1988	
8	"Torch"	1989	
9	"Torch"	1990	
	6		
1	Certificate of Election-State Commander, Veterans of World War I	7/16/61	
2	Certificate of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I	3/27/63	
3	Certificate of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I	6/30/63	
4	Certificate of Election, National Jr. Vice Commander Veterans of World War I	9/17/64	
5	Certificate of Election, National Sr. Vice Commander Veterans of World War I	4/8/65	

Collection

Series Title: Veterans of World War I Series Number: 1

Box Number

	6	
Folder		Date
6	Certificate of Election, National Commander Veterans of World War I	6/5/65
	7	
1	National Commanders Award, Veterans of World War I	4/9/68
2	Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative Director, Veterans of World War I	9/8/78
3	Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative Director, Veterans of World War I	9/22/82
4	Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative Director, Veterans of World War I	9/22/82
5	Certificate of Appointment, National Legislative Director, Veterans of World War I	8/31/83
6	Certificate of Appreciation, Veterans of World War	I 6/18/85
7	Certificate of Election, State Commander, Veterans of World War I	6/20/85
8	Tribute to Col. Herbert Houston, Veterans of World	War I

8

9

Series: 2	Series Title:	Organizations
1	Past National Commanders Organization-(PANCO)	1977-83
2	Membership Certificate-PANCO	1978
3	Honorary Life Membership Plaque-Panco	
4	Retreads	1980-86
5	Certificate of Life Membership in Retreads	

Certificates of Appreciation, Veterans of World War I

Series Number: 2 Series Title: Organizations

Box Number

	Box Number	
Folder	9	Date
1	American Legion	1969-73
2	Alhambra Temple	1978-90
3	Veterans Day	
4	Stars and Stripes	1966-88
Series: 3	10 Series: Tit1	e: Trips
1	Hawaii Trip	1966
2	Israel Trip	1971
3	Frence Trip	1987
4	French Trip	1987
5	French Trip	1987
Series: 4	Series Title State Profiles of the Veterans Population	: Veterans Affairs
	11	
1	VA Disability and Death Rate	1983
2	VA Statistical Brief	1985
3	VA News Release	
4	VA Legislative Status Report, 97th Congress	1983
5	VA Legislative Status Report, 98th Congress	1983

Series Number: 4

Collection

Series Title: Veterans Affairs

Box Number

Folder		Date
6	Federal Benifits for Veterans and Divedends	1984
7	Veterans Advisory Commission Correspondence	1967-68
8	U.S. Veterans Advisory Commission Meeting-Atlanta	9/16 & 17/67
9	Misc. Veterans Advisory Commission Materials	
10	Statements-March 1966 to June 1973	
11	Statements-March 1975 to Feb. 1981	
12	Statements-March to August, 1983	
	12	
1	Statements 1984	
2	Statements 1985	
3	Legislation-Veterans Benifits	1978
4	Legislation-Veterans Benifits	1984
	13	
1	Legislation-Miscellaneous	1983-88
2	Veterans Affairs Correspondence	1966-86
3	Veterans Affairs-Miscellaneous	1979-88
4	Veterans Affairs-Clippings	
5	Sgt. Alvin C. York Funeral	1964
6	Death Notices of World War I Veterans	1986-87
7 Minutes	of First Meeting of Veterans of World War I	10/6/57
8	Miscellaneous	

Record Group Number: 28

Series Number: 5

Title: Col. Herbert Houston

Collection

Series Title: Personal Papers

Box Number

Folder	17	Date
1	Will of Leila Siever	1975
2	Greeting Cards	
3	Personal Correspondence	
4	Invitations	
5	Articles by Col. Houston	
6	Biography of Col. Houston	
7	Minutes of Winter Meeting, Prebytery of Nashville	1965
8	Statements of Col. Houston-Various Committees	
9	Clippings	
10	Poetry	
11	Legislation	
12	Articles-"Black Jacks Girls"	
13	Article-"The Battle Pershing Almost Lost"	
14	Articles on the Bonus Marchers	1932
15	Chant Branham-"Battle of Augua Preita	1916
16	Col. Houston Family Geneology	
17	Col. Houstons Commission in U.S. Army Reserves	
18	Proclamation	
19	Col. Houstons Certificate of Appointment to Draft	Board
20	Col. Houstons Appointment to National Legislative	Committee
21	Col. Houstons Certificate of Appreciation from U.S Advisory Commission	. Veterans
22	Set of Presentation Pens	
23	World War I Citation	

Collection

Series Number: 7 Series Title: Volumes

Box Number

Series: 8 Series Title: Artifacts

- 1 American Legion Garrison Cap- navy blue with gold trim-past commander pin an "14" pin
- Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap-gold woth "national commander" in blue letters, VWWI patch "206" in blue and "VWWI" and "Tennessee" in blue
- 3 2, Veterans of World War I Garrison Caps-white with gold trim, 1 National Service Commander and 1 past National Service Commander cap
- 4 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap- white with blue trim, "Past National Commander" cap
- 5 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap- white with blue trim "past national commander 1965-66" 3 VWWI pins and patch
- 6 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap-White with gold trim "national legislative committee chairman" cap
- 7 Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap-White with blue and gold trim "Tennessee Commander" cap
- 8 Retreads Beret-blue with Retreads patch
- 9 World War I Winter Cap-Olive Drab Green, Wool and brown fur

Collection

Series Number: 8 Series Title: Artifacts

Box Number

16

Folde**r**

Date

- 1 1 cloth bag-containing 3 sets of service chevrons, 2 unit patches, 1 Veterans of World War I patch, 1 cloth chaplins cross, 3 metal chaplins crosses, 1 cloth majors insignia, 5 metal majors insignia, 2 metal captains bars, 4 cloth Lt. Col. Insignia, 3 brass U.S. insignia, 1 brass officers hat insignia, 3 medal ribbons, 3 medal bars, 1 eagle pin, 1 tie bar, 2 buttons
- 2 1 Olive Drab Green World War I Kit Bag-contains 1 box of polishing cloths, 1 box accessories for cigarrette lighter, swatches of khaki and o.d. green cloth, 1 zipper repair kit and pins, i pack snap fastners, 2 thimbles, 3 spools of thread, 3 packets of needles, 2 army sewing kits, i pack thread, assorted buttons, snaps and safety pins
- 3 1 wool, o.d. green World War I scarf

- 1 1 spike bayonet
- 2 1 U.S. Army issue trench knife
- 3 2 name plates with Col. Houstons name and office
- 4 set of 5 Veterans of World War I pins
- 5 70th Anniversary medal of U.S. Entry into World War I
- 6 Set of 5 I.D. cards for Col. Houston
- 7 Veterans of World War I Stamp
- 8 "Houston for Jr. Vice Commander" bolo tie and pin
- 9 4 American Legion/United States Flag sets with base
- 10 1 Veterans of World War I flag with base
- 11 1 video tape-Veterans of World War I segment "Good Morning America"

Record Group Number: 28

Title: Col. Herbert Houston

Collection

Series Number: 8

5

Series Title: Artifacts

Box Number

18

Folder Date 12 1 small gavel 1 gavel with CO1. Herbert Houston, National Commander, Retreads 1984 -13 14 1 gavel with Veterans of World War I insignia 15 1 gavel with Veterans of World War I decal 16 1 gavel with address of F. Brunner I videotope interview with col. Howston on upper combabled institute 17 Series: 9 Series Title: Oversized

19

- 1 plaque presented to Col. Houston by California Veterans of World War I 1965
- Plaque presented to Col. Houston by Retreads for Distinguished Public Service 1973
- 3 Framed Certificate from Republic of France-Secretariat D'atate Aux Anciens Combattants
- 4 Framed photograph of General John Pershing

Framed Photograph of Col.Herbert Houston recieving the French Legion of Honor, autographed by the American ambassador 1987

- 1 hand colored portrait of Col. Herbert Houston in National Commander of the Veterans of World War I Garrison Cap 7
- 3 photographs pf Lyndon Johnson, 2 with Col. Houston
- Veterans of World War I Distinguished Service to National Commander Herbert Houston 6/4/66
- Certificate from William J. Driver, Administrator of Veterans Affairs, appointing Col. Herbert Houston to the U.S. Veterans Advisory Committee Appointment as Aide-de-Camp to Gov. Carl Sanders of Georgia 4/13/67

Collection

Series Number: 9 Series Title: Oversized

Box

Number 19

Folder Date

2 prints of American Cemetary in France

Unboxed

- Cirkut Picture of Chaplins School, Harvard University-with 2 small photographs of Col. Houston in World War I
- 2 1 large gavel presented to Col. Houston by W. Ed Houston, Scotia, N.Y 1966